where there’s light, there’s halco®
Contact Your Customer Care Specialist
For Pricing, Orders And Technical Support.
800.677.3334  www.halcolighting.com
LED LAMPS
Commercial MR16/PAR16 Series Acceptable for Use in
ICAT Rated Fixtures
ENERGY STAR® Approved

- 82 CRI provides high quality and consistent color rendering
Specifications
Ordering Information
Energy Savings Comparison
Watt Base Product # Product Code Volts Color
Temp.
CRI Lumens CBCP Useful
Life*
Beam
Spread
Pkg.
Qty.
MOL Equivalent
Wattage
MR16
6 GU5.3 80825 MR16FL5/830/LED w 12 3000 82 350 800 25,000 √ 38° 1/10 2.02" 35
7 GU5.3 81043 MR16NFL8/830/LED w 12 3000 82 500 1360 40,000 25° 1/10 2.02" 50
7 GU5.3 81042 MR16FL8/830/LED w 12 3000 82 500 1140 25,000 √ 38° 1/10 2.02" 50
PAR16
6 Medium 81038 PAR16FL6/827/W/LED w 120 2700 82 370 780 40,000 40º 6/24 2.75" 35
6 Medium 81039 PAR16FL6/830/W/LED w 120 3000 82 380 780 25,000 √ 40º 6/24 2.75" 35
6 Medium 81040 PAR16FL6/840/W/LED w 120 4000 82 400 780 40,000 40º 6/24 2.75" 35
6 Medium 81041 PAR16FL6/850/W/LED w 120 5000 82 415 780 40,000 40º 6/24 2.75" 35
* Useful Life is defined as the point in time at which the lamp will maintain at least 70% of its initial lumens. The lamp will continue to burn past this point, but at decreased light levels.
Represents lamps that are ENERGY STAR® approved.
√ ENERGY STAR® mandates that all directional lamps may only be listed at 25,000 hour life with 3,000 hour actual life test data, 6,000 hour LM80 data and in-situ temperature measurements.
Upon completion of full lifetime testing, ProLED® ENERGY STAR® listed lamps will be listed at their full lifetime.